
liAioAso rota as, auty i,63 'Act I o'

.r.fNr .ic.:tv. css 4DuiNisseuiOH AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
1 1

nD e.ac..f G. ni m) i-ie ici
, a se &wt/ur w otion NO. 2. tif tCtrvt DAf t 3, grCIMifiON/Pt'ECHASE ETCUIST NO. 4. f tORCT NO. (If // /es f!s). .

One (1) 8/1/82 RfPA ADM-81-397, Mod #1
5. r"tt0 sv cone nP:Md 6. Acmemtf uD sy (if d,r it,,, u.<4 3) (onE |
U.S. fluclear Regulatory Commisr1Dn
Division of Contracts

-Washington, DC 20555

7T 5 *C10t CODE | | FACILII Y CODE | S.
NAmi AND ADfsif 55 AM(NDufNT Of

05oticifA'>O""o. .

I_ l
DATTO (See W 4 9). .

r s,,,ci,,, Microtech Industries, Inc.

*;fyJ""- Bridge and Tacony Streets g'g,gt'gNg 3gg_ggg7, ,

c* Philadelphia, PA 19137

|_. _] 7/ 30/RL_ rs, m4 ,,>enrD

[fIe5 8tOCK APFLIES ONLY 10 AutNDutNT5 Of 50ticif ATIONS
Ike et,>.e evabr.d sol;eiteten is omend.J os set fu th in t fua 12. The hour end slate yeof d fva rece;pt of C#ers ] is e.t cad. O i ' ' d d.r ,

0%ess mest ed no.f 4 , sece:pe of this oe..endment prior to the tour end do e sps.if.ed W f6e sotkitut;on, or os een.nded, t y c,.. of si e fe,tt..ir.g er.ett,eds:v3

(o; ty ey;eg cad sa beMag _ rep;es of this amendment. (b) Fy adne.t."dging eecey,f o f 9.is omend* eat on each s orf *I the of% **I #'d 6' ('i IT f * ' '* I'"'' " 8 I' G '' *4

.LA intivdes e esfe.eoce to the s.,t;<.tce.ea ead smeadment nyer.t ees. F AltuRE Of YOUR ACKNOwit DGEMINI 10 81 tictlYED AT THE l!$UING Of flCE KIOR TO ThE PCUt AND
DAlt 5PICifitD Ms Y Bt:Utt IN of JiCTION Of YOUR Of f tt. !!, by vietve of this omendment you denise to acage on enee eleeedy submined. swa donse may be saade t y refeipe a

. u .....da ,va eie .. ., ie .. m t e. ,efe.e .. o , ,oi.. o ;on .a ;. o.eame .a i. ...ei.ed ,;., s, ... .re n;., k.v, ..d ev.e . gee ed.n

10. AncvemHo mD AH eOI RfAf tOf 4 DATA (f[ papired)

par |lo.: 48-20-25-806 Appropriation Symbol: 31X0200.402 Amount: $46,156.52

ii. las POCa mt[cNty to ec;9 CAlicNS Of 'Cor4TrACI5/OrDies

u O n . o. ,e O e ; i...a - -. .. -

The tw;e. .ee r + .a i tad 12 .e a c.de to 9.e c4 .. n.,a tered <en+ xt/o< der.o

(t4 0 >>e '. e =n d <> / 4e ;. me.d r d '. r- '< de: - .e > > ;.s c.a 4 se . er a. ' <e. ,& <e, >';e d . e <-> ' f h e ti a i n.
M 1%s t. ; g %. e ntui A gr** ~ s ,,e is e r.e. ne d ar to g u . nns to av=s.uayof. _ _ _ . _ . _ ._-

9 med.fes sie ato e currheed su.temt es seg f5 tih in l'od 12.

12 CtR WisON Of Aut NDu(Nt / uGDahCAleON

A. Pursuant to Article III, 0_ption to Extend the Period of Performance, the Government
hereby elects to exercise its option for continuation of maintenance services for the

,

twelve month periou from August 1, 1982 through July 31, 1983. Services shall be performed
at the prices set forth in contract Article I, subparagraph entitled 0_p_ tion Year Prices
(attachment 1).

B. This modification results in the following changes to the contract: '

l. Article II, Peri _od of P_er_f_ormance, is revised to read: The period of performance
shall begin on the effective date of this contract and shall continue for twenty-
four (24) months thereafter. ..

2. Article X, Contract Ceiling., sentence one is revised to read: The ceiling price

of this contract is $88,581.40, which represents a fixed amount of $78,581.40
for twenty-four (24) months of service and $10,000.00 to cover any parts required
that cost in excess of $150.00 each.

3. The total amount of the contract is increased by $46,156.62 from $42,424.78 to
...., .. da n$.8.8,J8,.1 l4 .e .. . .f ,he d_m.., s e,e.. .a i. m 8. .. he.. .e .o,s. . ~,a ou m fv,, fo .. .a ..m

' " '
CON 1RAC104/Of f(ROR 15 EtCJaitD TO SIGN THIS DOCUMINT AND PtTUPN COhES 10155UWG Officth NI

14. NAmf Cf CON 1 TAC 10a/Off E ROR 17. UNITID 1TAf t5 Of AMEEtCA , 2 /[t .-
" /

,, ,, .m.. , _ _

(Sco vve of prion ove6.orised to a ga) ($fatvee of Coat.ect.cs CEcer)

13. NAmt AND 13T1E Of SIGNit (Tyft er frist) 16. DA1E $1GNED 18 HAME OF CON 18 ACTING Of f sCtt (Type er pries) 19. DA11 SIGN!D

8208050086 820708 Patricia A. Smith Y|Mr>
/

PDP CONTR
30-8 NRC-10-81-397 PDR o u.s. covt m m m m uc D m ec asso D - 3 n- m a i m



. _ __

,

'

Ol'I 1011 YtAH l'ItICI'

TEM MODEL SERIAL UL5Citli'110!l ytlAtti l lY LOCA110!! ! MONTilLY YEAllLV ,

"

~

!!0. fl0. li0. CHARGE CliARGE',

\
ilstillC, 7920 llorfolk Ave. , \

1 1830 15-6-0151- AM Internationti Microprinter 1
'

'5B Bethesda, MD $ 512.98 $L155.86
i -

2 Th30 M-792 Dell 1.Itowell Labeling Machine 1 IlsflRC, 7920 florfolk Av'e. ,
$ ,366.087tiethesda, MD | $ 613.84

3 201 20730 3-M Aperture Reader / printer i USilRC, 7920 llorfolk Av' . ,
liethesda, MD $ 100.59 $ 1.20*L OR

'

i
,

; 4 820 7030 Photomatrix Microfiche 1 USilitC, 7920 tiorfolk Ave. , i |
i

Duplicator liethesda, MD $ 630.00 '$7,656.00 -

1

5 200-11 16E.57 Microfiche Lektriever i USilpC, 7920 florfolk Av'c. ,
X Bethesda, MD l $_aq ng $ qqa y

I'

6 ?00-11 16858 Microfiche Lektriever i US!!RC, 7920 llorfolk Ave. ,
X nethesda, MD S a g_g5 $ 599,31

7 Model' 5?6-000 Xerox 970 Blowback 1 ilSf!RC, 7920 tiorfolk Ave. , ,

B 341 !!ethesda, MD i1,336.50 $ 16,038.00
'

8 BF Standard Bind Fast 11 1 UstlRC, 7920 florfolk Ave. ,
llethesda , MD $ 39.11 $ 469.35

I

9 750 4794 Chetire/ Xerox Binder 1 USilRC, 7920 t!crfolk Ave.,
,

Bethesda, MD $ 39.11 $ 469.35
\

. ,

10 Series
80 8039B Microform Lektriever 1 USilRC, 7920 Ilarfolk Ave...

Bethesda, MD $ 49.8 L $ 599.31 ,
.

*

$3.429.67
4

TOTAL $ 41,156.62_-

-
,

'0 I Estimated Total Cost for Replace nu ht'

,

T parts Totaling $150.00 or More frn
; One Year. $5,000.00*

,


